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HOUSE OF COMMONS
| CHAMBRE DES COMMUNES
 CAMADS

COMMITTEES» PROC

Standing Committee on Procedure and House Affairs

44th Parliament, 1st Session (November 22, 2021 - Present)

FOREIGN ELECTION INTERFERENCE

Reports and Government Responses

Report 44: Foreign Election Interference

+ Adopted by the Committee: May 25, 2023
s Presented to the House: May 31,2023

+ No Government Response requested

Report 25: Foreign Election Interference

+ Adopted by the Committee: March 2, 2023
« Presented to the House: March 8, 2023

« No Government Response requested

« Concurred in by the House: March 23, 2023

INFORMATION
Witnesses (74)

MEETINGS

Thursday, May 18, 2023 (L3 /\ Meeting 75
11:00 a.m. - 1:33 p.m. (EDT) =~
Thursday, May 11, 2023 [ Meeting 72
10:03 a.m.- 1:11 p.m. (EDT) ~
Tuesday, May 9, 2023 [ Meeting 71
6:42 p.m. - 8:27 p.m. (EDT)

Tuesday, May 9, 2023 CJ /\ Meeting 70
10:02 a.m.- 1:19 p.m. (EDT) =~
Thursday, Apr. 27,2023 [ Meeting 67
11:07 am.- 1:17 p.m. (EDT) ~
Tuesday, Apr. 25, 2023 LI /\ Meeting 66
6:30 p.m. - 8:33 p.m. (EDT) ~
Tuesday, Apr. 25,2023 (] Meeting 65
11:00 a.m. - 1:08 p.m. (EDT) ~
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Tuesday, Apr. 18, 2023 [ Meeting 63
6:32 p.m. - 8:35 p.m. (EDT) -
Friday, Apr. 14,2023 [ Meeting 61
12:02 p.m. - 2:36 p.m. (EDT)

Thursday, Mar. 2, 2023 CJ Meeting 56
10:02 a.m. - 5:14 p.m. (EST) e
Wednesday, Mar. 1,2023 (L3 /AN Meeting 55
3:04 p.m. - 9:00 p.m. (EST) =
Thursday, Feb. 9, 2023 (L3 /\ Meeting 51
11:01 a.m.- 1:12 p.m. (EST) e
Tuesday, Feb. 7, 2023 [ Meeting 50
12:00 p.m. - 1:05 p.m. (EST) -
Tuesday, Dec. 13, 2022 LI /\ Meeting 47
11:02 a.m. - 1:13 p.m. (EST) e
Tuesday, Nov. 22, 2022 L] Meeting 41
11:01 a.m. - 1:.01 p.m. (EST)

Thursday, Nov. 3, 2022 () Meeting 38
11:03 a.m. - 1:.03 p.m. (EDT) =
Tuesday, Nov. 1, 2022 ] Meeting 37
11:00 a.m. - 1:01 p.m. (EDT) -

<
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L[] Webcast

[_] Televised

<} Audio only

(&) In Camera

® Cancelled

/N Modified

S Outside of Parliament Hill
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